Lagspel Skellefted 2022, Var 2022 Omg 2

Lag
Stefan
E-B
Norsjo
Guth
KEJ
Kurt

Kvot

1.589
1.116
1.061
0.936
0.996
0.599

Ronder  V-O-F Imp
5 3-2-0 321-202
5 2-2-1  259-232
5 2-1-2 280 - 264
5 2-1-2 294 - 314
5 2-1-2 276 -277
5 0-1-4 211-352
Rond 1 2022-02-14 Imp VP
E-B - Stefan 51 -58 14-16
Guth - KEJ 52 -73 11-19
Kurt - Norsjd 46 -65 12-18
Rond 2 2022-02-21 Imp VP
Guth - E-B 68 -44 19-11
Norsjé - Stefan 30 -67 8 -22
KEJ - Kurt 114-35 25-2
Rond 3 2022-02-28 Imp VP
Norsjp - Guth 81 -68 17-13
KEJ - E-B 51 -52 15-15
Kurt - Stefan 65 -56 16-14
Rond 4 2022-03-07 Imp VP
KEJ - Norsjo 10-68 4-25
Stefan - Guth 70 -28 23-7
E-B - Kurt 39-19 19-11
Rond 5 2022-03-14 Imp VP
Stefan - KEJ 70 -28 23-7
E-B - Norsjo 73 -36 22-8
Kurt - Guth 46 -78 9-21




